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Riteway Heating, Cooling, & Plumbing 
5712 E. Speedway Blvd, Tucson, AZ 85712

520-745-0660
Chris Sundin

csundin@ritewayac.com

Williamson’s Heating & Cooling
2110 S. Alvernon Ave, Tucson, AZ 
85711 520-886-3229
John Paul Kammeyer
johnpaul@cooltucson.com

Temperature Control
215 W. Lester Street, Tucson, AZ 85705 
520-544-5665
Iliana Elias
temp-con@qwestoffice.net

Excel Mechanical Inc.
3565 E Golf Links Rd.
520-791-7049
TJ Zarling
tj@excelmechanicalinc.com

Oasis Air Conditioning & Heating
700 W. Camino Casa Verde, Green 
Valley, AZ 85614
520-648-1755
Laurie Trigg
ltrigg@oasiscoolingheating.com

Green Valley Cooling & Heating
645 W. Ward Lane, Green Valley, AZ 
85614 520-625-1234
Bob Burkholder
bburk@greenvalleycooling.com

Russett Southwest Corp
705 E. 17th Street, Tucson, AZ 85719 
520-629-9676
Jim Baldwin
Jim.Baldwin@russettsouthwest.com

Hamstra Heating & Cooling Inc.
2035 E. 17th Street, Tucson, AZ 85719 
520-629-9833
Jeff Hamstra
jeff@hamstraac.com

Arrow Seal LLC
5111 N. Calle La Cima, Tucson, AZ 85718 
520-561-6415
Scott Knight
scott@arrowseal.net

ACS Air Conditioning Services 
4925 N Shamrock Pl, Ste 155 
Tucson, AZ 85705
520-696-1800
Mini Morado
mini@acshvac.com
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ES Contracting
44 E. Broadway Blvd, Suite 350 Tucson, 
AZ 85701
480-349-5331
Tony McCutcheon
tony@esavellc.com

Climate Control Experts
3925 E 29th Street Ste 402
Tucson, AZ 85711
520-257-3830
Christopher Roth
support@climatecontrolexperts.com

SAYCO Heating & Air Conditioning 
350 E. Prince Rd
Tucson AZ 85705
520-887-2926
Tony Sanchez
Sales@sayco.com

Accurate Air Control, LLC
620 W. Ward Lane, Suite 170, Green 
Valley, AZ 85614
520-888-7500
David Aquilino
accurateaircontrolinc@gmail.com




